Northfield Middle School

Contact List for Families
2023-2024

NMS Main Office 507.663.0650

NMS Principal NMS Assistant Principal &

Greg Gelineau

ggelineau@northfieldschools.org

507.663.0651

Admin Assistant to the Principal

Amy Stowe
astowe@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0651

Athletic Director
Michael O'Keefe

mokeefe@northfieldschools.org

507.663.0680

Admin Assistant to the Assistant Principal

Jen Henriksen

jhenriksen@northfieldschools.org

507.663.0680

NMS Attendance Office 507.663.0655

Teachers

Access the staff directory for
email and phone numbers

Learning Support
Licensed School Counselors*:

Student Last Name Beginning with A-H
Jennifer Streefland
jstreefland@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0640

Student Last Name Beginning with I-P
Natalie Amy
namy@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0674

Student Last Name Beginning with Q-Z
Cori Yamry
cyamry@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0641

School Psychologist*
Marcy Korynta
mkorynta@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0684

Admin. Assistant to Student Support
Kim Tousignant
ktousignant@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0664

Mental Health Support

Licensed School Counselors*
School Psychologist *
*Contact info listed above

School Social Worker
Heather Stanton-Ims
hstantonims@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0685

Rice County Social Services
offers services to families:
https://mwww.co.rice.mn.us/340/
Social-Services
507.332.6115

Transportation

Benjamin Bus:
507.645.5720

Health Support

School Nurse
Carol Reed
creed@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0656

Technology Support

Visit our parent help page:
https://northfieldschools.org
[parents/tech-support/

Child Nutrition

NMS Food Service Director
Vicki McKay
vmckay@northfieldschools.org_
507.663.0668

Northfield Public Schools Director of
Child Nutrition
Stefany Stromme
sstromme@northfieldschools.org
507.645.3432

Free and Reduced Lunch Status &
Educational Benefits
Rachael Caspers
rcaspers@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0621

Multilingual Family Support
Cultural Liaison
Sebastian Burset

sburset@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0662

Interpretation and
Language Services

Download Talking Points mobile app,
which can translate text messages
between you and school staff.
https://talkingpts.org/families/




